Magne is an electromagnetic lock intended for electrical locking of doors and hatches with a holding force of up to 1500 N.
Magne is usually used when access to the dangerous zone and the consequent stopping of the machine might only happen
when specific conditions are met, at the end of the cycle for example.
–– Magne 3 is a non-safe lock and must be associated to a safety interlocking device in safety applications.
–– Magne 3B has an integrated permanent magnet which holds the door closed when no power is supplied.
Electromagnetic process lock
Magne 3
Approvals:

Accessories
* All mounting kits include the bolts and nuts necessary to mount Magne on ABB Jokab Safety Quick-Guard® system
Models and ordering information
Cellular rubber 2TLA042023R3600 Spare part. Cellular rubber t=10 mm.
Anchor plate 32A 2TLA042023R1300 Spare part. Anchor plate A (32 mm wide, without permanent magnet)
Anchor plate 32B 2TLA042023R0400 Spare part. Anchor plate B. (32 mm wide, with  permanent magnet)
Spare parts
Magne 3A 2TLA042022R2500 Electromagnet with M12 5-pole connector Anchor plate 32A, cell rubber
Magne 3B 2TLA042022R2600
Electromagnet with M12 5-pole connector Anchor plate 32B with permanent magnet,
cell rubber
Dimensions
Article no: xx-xxx-xx